Form 4 68
The Insolvency Act 1986

Liguidator's Statement of
Receipts and Payments
Pursuant to Section 192 of ]

The insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05167624

Name of Company

{ -
! Al-Faisal Tandoon Ltd —’

b e am [NV N J——

|\

Stephen Hunt
Tawistock House South
Tavistock Square
London

WC1H 9LG

ni
cpown on 1S dogume

HUTeS ous oflice
gome of the PO A from the 0T S ~effiect
haue nmen 0T " quo retoren i

& S

r_)L_.—--'

P

the iquidator(s¥ of the company attach a copy of my/oysstatement of receipts and
payments under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Signed — ' Date Lf' ISI) S

L E L

Gnffins

Tavistock House South For Official Use
Tawvistack Square Insolvency Sect Post Room
London

WC1H 9LG

06/03:'201 5 Hal
COMPANIES HOUSE




Form 4 68 cont'd
Statement of Receipts and Payments under section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company Al-Faisal Tandoon Ltd
Company Registered Number 05167624

State whether members' or

creditors' voluntary winding up Creditors

Date of commencement ol winding up 26 August 2003

Cate to which this statement 1s
brought down 25 February 2015

Name and Address of Liquidator

Stephen Hunt
Tavistock House South
Tawvistock Square
London

WC1TH 9LG

NOTES

You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms The notes do not form part of the return to be sent to the
registrar of companies

Farm and Contents ¢f Statement

(1) Every stalement must contain a detalled account of all the hqudator's realsations and disbursements In respect of the
company The statement of reahsatiens should contain a record of all receipts denved from assets existing at the date of the
winding up resolution and subsequently realised inciuding balance at bank book debts and calls collected property solg el and
the account of disbursements should contain all payments of costs charges and expenses, or to creditors or contributones
Recaipts denved from deposit accounts and money market deposits are 1o be included in the 'balance at bank’ Only actual
Investments are to be included in the "amounts invested' section In the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form  Where property
has been realksed the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary payments ncidental to sales
must be entered as disbursements A payment into the [nsolvency Services Accountis not a disbursement and should not be
shown as such, nor are paymants into a bank building society or any other firancial institution  However, the interest received on
any investment shoutd be shown n the realisations  Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner
as sufficiently 1o explain its nature  The receipts and payments must severally be added up at the foot of each sheet and the totals
carned forward from one account to another without any intermediate balance so that the gross totals represent the total amounts
received and paid by the hquidator respectively

Trading Account

(2) When the hquidator carnes on a business a trading account must be forwarded as a distinct account, and the total of receipts
and paymenls on the frading account must alone be set out In this statement

Dividends

(3} When dividends nstalments of compositions etc are patd to crediors or a return of surplus assets 1s made to contrnbulones
the total amount of each dividend, etc actually paid, must be entered in the statement of disbursements as ane sum, and the
hquidator must forward separate accounts showing in lists the amount of the claim of each crediter, and the amount of dividend, etc
payable to each creditor or contributery

(4} When unclaimed dividends, elc are pard into the Insolvency Services Account the total amount so paid in should be entered in
the statement of disbursements as one sum The items to be paid in refation to unclaimed dividends should first be included in the
realsations side of the account

{5) Credit should not be taken in lhe statement of disbursements for any amount in respect of iquidator's remuneration unless it
has been duly allowed by resolutions of the iquidation committee or of the creditors or of the company in general meeting, or by
order of the court as the case may require, or 1S otherwise allowable under the provisions of the Insolvency Rules

\is document

wi on
iqures =hd - us otfice
some of the fia i from 2 previo fied
nave been ot o -0t poenven

v “’1\' s

T3 \_r;
pelder ano ad 2




Liquidator's statement of account
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4 68 cont'd

Realisations

Date Of whom received Nature of assets realised : Amount
| | Brought Forward 4,252 50
12/12/2014 WM Proserv Office Account WM Proserv Office 387 28
|
i
{
|
i
\‘
i
|
i
|
| .
| i
|
I
\ |
|
I
|
{
1
[ . OEL
t oW IS 3 ‘C(ij?)? ‘()ﬁ'\ce
. e Sau 38 T e OTE g
| Soime oit i .,frO:r‘c o e gk
*1 r?\ie ;e e
| l
!
i
!
i
. Carried Forward | 4,639 78

NOTE No balance should be shown on this account but only the total realisations and disbursements
which should be carried forward to the nexi account




Form 4 68 cont'd

Disbursements
+ Date To whom paid Nature of disbursements Amount
' Brought Forward 463978
| !
I i
; |
| |
i |
i
l
l
|
' |
I
[
i
| | i
| I
| |
1
| |
. | | l
| | =
: ! i
1 , |
! i
" | ‘ !
! ! ‘
‘ 1 ‘
|
1 ‘
|
i
\ | |
! {
| |
i
| !
| | |
1 1
i i n-‘e[‘.i
g I l nown on s doccuoﬁ\ce
l o eftne T m‘:’r\sﬁrom e p(o\,notir Leied
i ShO;:e e L0 r Lo nave not peet
! notcer ano & =
|
i
! !
: |
Carried Forward | 463978

NOTE Mo balance should be shown on this account but only the total realisations and disbursemenis
which should be carned forward to the next account




Form 4 68 cont'd

Analysis of balance

£
Total realisations 463978
Total disbursements 463978
Balance £ coo
This balance 1s made up as follows
1 Cashn hands of liguidator 000
2 Balange at bank 0 Qo
3 Amount in Insolvency Services Account 000
| £

4 Amounts invested by hquidator 000

Less The cost of investments realised } ¢ 00

Balance 0 00
5 Accrued ltems ‘ 000

Total Balance as shown above  po0

NQTE - Full details of stocks purchased for investment and any realisation of them should be given In a separate statement

The Ligudator should also state -

(1) The amount of the estimated assets and habilities at the date of the commencement of the winding

up
£
Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured creditors
including the holders of floating charges)
Liabilities - Fixed charge creditors

Fleating charge holders 7,138 22

Preferential creditors

Unsecured creditors 293,372 21

(2) The total amount of the capital paid up at the dale of the commencement of the winding up -

Paid up In cash
Issued as paid up otherwise than for cash

(3) The general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets {f there 1s insufficient space

here, attach a separate sheet)
None

4) Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded
Ongoing bond 1ssues

(5} The period within which the winding up ts expected to be completed

Uncertain
el
o r,‘,f-“
. \S [T e
g 2NOWH O enous OWC,—.
i ~ [l
CacrinE T frot ne n yorhed
BN P\"\ it ™Y - nave
~ ikl
nave - an v
.r‘().




